
INSTRUCTIONS TO VOTERS: To vote for the candidate of your choice, fill in the oval next to the candidate's name. Use a black
or blue ballpoint pen. If you tear, deface, or wrongly mark this ballot, contact the County Clerk's office.
Completely fill in the oval.
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OFFICIAL PRIMARY BALLOT
FOR

TREMONTON, UTAH
SEPTEMBER 5, 2023

City Recorder

Municipal Offices

Tremonton City Council
Vote for up to Three

SARA MOHRMAN

RJ HENRY

JEFFREY N. HOEDT

BLAIR WESTERGARD

PAUL FOWLER

CONNIE W. ARCHIBALD

LYLE C. VANCE

11

21

40

41

42

43

53

SAMPLE B
ALLOT

CAPREE AUSTIN-BAKER-Withdrew


